
1 伊  丹  眞  珠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 1 36.70 17.10 19.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 1A+2T< < 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lz<! ! 1.50 -0.48 1.02-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

4 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 0 0 0 1

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 0 -1 0 1

8 2F<+1Lo<+2S < 3.41 X -0.54 2.87-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

18.14 17.10

Skating Skills 1.60 2.652.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.302.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.402.50 2.75 2.00 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.402.50 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.75

19.60

2 小  林  結  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛媛イヨテツSC 7 35.53 16.75 19.28 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.14 0.86-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.04 1.54-1 0 0 1 0

5 1A+1Lo<+2S < 3.08 X -0.20 2.88-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.90 0.53-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.281 0 0 1 0

9 2F< < 1.54 X -0.48 1.06-3 -1 -1 -1 -2

17.85 16.75

Skating Skills 1.60 2.452.75 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.252.75 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.352.50 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.503.00 3.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.503.00 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.25

19.28

転倒:  -0.50
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3 樽  井  美  侑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛媛イヨテツSC 6 35.44 16.50 19.44 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

2 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 0 0 1 -1

5 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2S+2Lo 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

7 2F 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 1A+1Lo<+2S < 3.08 X -0.20 2.88-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.12 1.88-1 -1 0 0 0

17.98 16.50

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.302.50 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.402.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.402.50 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.552.75 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

19.44

転倒:  -0.50

4 武  田  沙  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

香川フィギュアC 15 33.98 13.42 20.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.04 1.800 0 0 0 1

2 2S< < 0.90 -0.16 0.74-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 FSSp2V 1.60 -0.18 1.42-1 0 -1 -1 0

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.141 0 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0 0 0

7 2S+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.40 1.47-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 0 1

13.84 13.42

Skating Skills 1.60 2.702.75 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.402.50 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.552.50 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.602.75 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.75 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.75

20.56
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5 杉  井  心  珠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 13 33.94 13.94 20.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.30 1.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 0

4 1Lz!+1Lo+2S ! 2.40 -0.20 2.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 0 0 1 1

7 2S+2T< < 2.42 X -0.20 2.22-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

14.32 13.94

Skating Skills 1.60 2.653.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.352.75 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.452.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.552.75 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.503.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

20.00

6 三  谷  萌  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山国際FSC 3 33.11 13.67 19.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1Lo<+2S< ! 1.90 -0.56 1.34-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.240 0 -1 0 0

3 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.30 1.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2F< < 1.40 -0.30 1.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.12 2.38-1 -1 0 0 0

6 2S<+2T<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

8 1A< < 0.88 X -0.20 0.68-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 LSp2 1.90 0.20 2.100 0 0 1 1

15.61 13.67

Skating Skills 1.60 2.552.75 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.302.50 2.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.352.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.452.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.503.00 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

19.44
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7 金  山  咲  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 8 32.57 14.03 19.04 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 ChSq1 2.00 0.42 2.420 0 1 1 1

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.06 1.14-1 0 0 0 0

5 1A+1Lo<+2S < 3.08 X -0.20 2.88-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.10 2.400 0 0 1 0

7 2T+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.40 1.47-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 1Lz 0.66 X 0.04 0.700 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.18 1.820 0 -2 -1 0

15.41 14.03

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.252.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.352.50 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.452.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.352.50 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.50

19.04

転倒:  -0.50

8 田  畑  詞枝梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 16 32.13 13.27 19.36 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 0 0 1

4 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 1F+2T<+1Lo < 2.09 X -0.20 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSp2V 1.60 -0.02 1.58-1 1 -1 0 0

8 1Lz+2T+1Lo* * 2.09 X -0.08 2.01-1 -1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 0 0 -1 1

14.23 13.27

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.302.50 2.75 2.25 1.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.402.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.402.50 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.50 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.50

19.36

転倒:  -0.50
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9 山  本  クレア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山SC 2 31.29 13.29 18.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.10 2.100 0 0 0 1

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.04 1.720 -1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 -0.16 1.84-1 0 -1 -1 1

7 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X 0.00 1.650 0 0 0 0

8 1Lo<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.02 1.98-1 0 -1 1 0

13.71 13.29

Skating Skills 1.60 2.402.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.152.00 2.75 1.75 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.252.25 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.302.25 2.75 2.00 2.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.152.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.25

18.00

10 細  谷  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

香川フィギュアC 5 30.17 12.59 18.08 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 0 0 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-1 0 0 -1 0

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

5 2T< < 0.99 X -0.20 0.79-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

7 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X -0.04 2.07-1 0 0 0 0

8 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.08 0.47-1 -1 -1 0 -1

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 0 0

13.75 12.59

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.50 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.052.00 2.50 2.00 1.75 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.252.25 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.302.25 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.202.25 2.50 2.25 1.75 2.25

18.08

転倒:  -0.50
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11 河  野  木乃花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛媛イヨテツSC 10 29.39 12.13 17.76 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz<<! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCoSp1 2.00 0.10 2.101 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.20 1.10-2 -1 0 -1 -1

4 FSSp1V 1.40 0.20 1.600 0 0 1 1

5 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 0 0

8 1A+1Lo+2S 3.19 X -0.20 2.99-1 -1 -2 0 -1

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

13.09 12.13

Skating Skills 1.60 2.352.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.052.25 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.202.25 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.202.25 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.302.25 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

17.76

転倒:  -0.50

12 黒  河  志  保

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛媛イヨテツSC 9 27.38 11.92 16.96 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.48 2.02-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

2 1A+2T< < 2.00 -0.60 1.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F<! ! 1.40 -0.78 0.62-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 0 0 1 0

5 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.42 0.78-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 2Lz< < 1.65 X -0.90 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 1A+1Lo<+2S < 3.08 X -0.60 2.48-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 FSSpBV 1.20 -0.90 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

16.46 11.92

Skating Skills 1.60 2.302.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 1.952.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.202.00 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.152.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

16.96

転倒:  -1.50
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13 政  岩  小  遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 12 25.69 10.87 16.32 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.18 1.82-1 0 0 -2 0

4 1F+1Lo+2T<< << 1.40 -0.20 1.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 2S 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 ChSq1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 0 0 0 0

8 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.50 X -0.20 1.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.06 1.140 0 0 -1 0

13.03 10.87

Skating Skills 1.60 2.202.25 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.25

Transitions 1.60 1.902.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

Performance 1.60 1.952.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.102.25 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.052.25 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.25

16.32

転倒:  -1.50

14 矢  野  里緒那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛媛イヨテツSC 14 25.44 9.36 16.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.20 -0.20 2.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.30 1.40-2 0 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lz<<e e 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1A+1Lo<+2S < 3.08 X -0.32 2.76-3 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 ChSq1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 0 0 0 0

9 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

10.58 9.36

Skating Skills 1.60 2.252.25 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions 1.60 1.902.00 2.25 1.50 1.75 2.00

Performance 1.60 1.851.75 2.00 1.50 2.00 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.102.00 2.50 1.75 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.952.00 2.25 1.75 1.75 2.00

16.08
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15 長  澤  世  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

やくもFSC 4 25.37 9.23 16.64 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 -0.12 1.78-1 0 0 0 -1

5 2S< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lo<<+1A+SEQ << 1.41 X -0.40 1.01-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.18 1.52-1 -1 -1 0 0

8 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.48 1.52-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

9 ChSq1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 0 0 0 0

11.41 9.23

Skating Skills 1.60 2.202.25 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.25

Transitions 1.60 1.952.00 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.052.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.102.00 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.102.00 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.00

16.64

転倒:  -0.50
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